10.

11.

12.
13.

14.

15.
16.

Name in Full
Mother’s Name
Father’s Name

Postal Address in Full

Permanent Address

E-mail Address
Designation

Department

Date of Joining

Total experience at Sipna COET

Total Teaching/Professional
Experience

Academic Qualification

DR. ATUL S. JOSHI

Professor -Electronics & Telecommunication

Engineering

Atul Sudhakar Joshi
Charushila Sudhakar Joshi
Sudhakar Ganpatrao Joshi

106, ‘Santashish’, Raghunandan Arcade,
Rajapeth, Amravati

106, ‘Santashish’, Raghunandan Arcade,
Rajapeth, Amravati

atuljoshi1l974@rediffmail.com

Professor

Electronics & Telecommunication
Engineering

23" July 2001
21 Years

Industrial Experience -
Teaching Experience 24 Year(s)

PhD (Electronics), ME (Digital Electronics),

BE (Electronics & Telecommunication)

RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS: National -
No. of Papers published in Journals International 34
No. of Papers presented in National 07
Conferences /seminars International 08
No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Organized: 04
No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Attended: 31

Membership of Professional Bodies/Societies:

1.Life Member of India Society for Technical Education ( Membership No.- LM 40921)

2 Fellow of Institute of Electronics & Telecommunication Engineers

(Membership No F158583)


mailto:atuljoshi1974@rediffmail.com

