

## **DR. ATUL S. JOSHI**Professor -Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering

1.	Name in Full	Atul Sudhakar Joshi	
2.	Mother's Name	Charushila Sudhakar Joshi	
3.	Father's Name	Sudhakar Ganpatrao Joshi	
4.	Postal Address in Full	106, 'Santashish', Raghunandan Arcade, Rajapeth, Amravati	
5.	Permanent Address	106, 'Santashish', Raghunandan Arcade, Rajapeth, Amravati	
6.	E-mail Address	atuljoshi1974@rediffmail.com	
7.	Designation	Professor	
8.	Department	Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering	
9.	Date of Joining	23 <sup>rd</sup> July 2001	
10.	Total experience at Sipna COET	21 Years	
11.	Total Teaching/Professional Experience	Industrial Experience Teaching Experience	 24 Year(s)
12.	Academic Qualification	PhD (Electronics), ME (Digital Electronics), BE (Electronics & Telecommunication)	
13.	RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS:	National	
	No. of Papers published in Journals	International	34
	No. of Papers presented in	National	07
	Conferences /seminars	International	08
14.	No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Organized: 04		
15.	No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Attended: 31		
16.	Membership of Professional Bodies/Societies:  1.Life Member of India Society for Technical Education (Membership No LM 40921)  2 Fellow of Institute of Electronics & Telecommunication Engineers (Membership No F158583)		